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BUCK TWP                        Hardin County, Ohio                          05-060070.0000 RES
RIDGEMONT SD                    00050 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                    C20.01                   2024

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2024 TAYLOR NICKALYN D                                                              
       TR 184                                                              
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

Orig Tax Year      2026
Parent:  05-060040.0000

2024
511

0
0

41.37

2025 CORDELL THOMAS JOSEPH I 2025-10-28                                                   
       TR 184        2WD                                                   

                                                             
                                                                              

Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

              TR 184                      

Sale#   #p   sale date   To                     Type/Invalid?   Sale$  co:land    co:bldg
482 2  2025-10-28  CORDELL THOMAS 2WD   420000 0 0

CAMA
511

0
0t

Neighborhood:
Code: 400
Dwl/Gar/NC% 1.2500

                                                                                                     05-060070.0000-v082020R


